01/12/2022, 13:20 Gmail - RE: Official Purchase Order from South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust - 120055111

M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Official Purchase Order from South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust -
120055111

1 message

Watkins Diane (RJC) Ward Aide South Warks UFT <Diane.Watkins@swft.nhs.uk> 1 December 2022 at 13:18
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, royal mail are back tomorrow and don’t strike again until the 9 so hopefully we will be ok to keep royal mail.

Kind regards

Diane Watkins

Ward Aide

Special Care Baby Unit (SCBU)
Warwick Hospital

South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust

Tel: 01926 495321 extension 4750/4560

Working days are Thursday & Friday

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths

Sent: 01 December 2022 13:11

To: Watkins Diane (RJC) Ward Aide South Warks UFT <Diane.Watkins@swft.nhs.uk>

Subject: Re: Official Purchase Order from South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust - 120055111

Many thanks Diane,

This order would go by Royal Mail tomorrow. Would you prefer for us to use UPS tomorrow at a cost of an extra £2 to
avoid any possible Royal Mail strike delays?

Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, 1 Dec 2022 at 13:04, Watkins Diane (RJC) Ward Aide South Warks UFT <Diane.Watkins@swft.nhs.uk>
wrote:

Hi please proceed as stock is low, we are ok for stock on other sizes.

Kind regards

Diane Watkins

Ward Aide

Special Care Baby Unit (SCBU)
Warwick Hospital

South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust

Tel: 01926 495321 extension 4750/4560

Working days are Thursday & Friday

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1751013205768416565%7Cmsg-f%3A175101778... 2/5


http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:Diane.Watkins@swft.nhs.uk

01/12/2022, 13:20 Gmail - RE: Official Purchase Order from South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust - 120055111

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths

Sent: 01 December 2022 12:37

To: Watkins Diane (RJC) Ward Aide South Warks UFT <diane.watkins@swft.nhs.uk>; Generic Mailbox SWFT -
Purchasing and Supplies <purchasingandsupply@swft.nhs.uk>

Subject: Re: Official Purchase Order from South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust - 120055111

Good afternoon,

Thank you for your PO 120055111.

Please could | advise you that the prices of the EyeMax are as follows:

1114005 - Regular (Blue) - Pack of 20 = £48.00
1114006 - Premie (Orange) - Pack of 20 = £46.00
1114007 - Micro (Green) - Pack of 20 = £42.00
EyeMax 2 postage charges:

1 pack: £8.00

2 - 4 packs: £10.00
5+ packs: £12.00

Please let me know if you would like me to proceed with your order with the price of £46 each and carriage of
£10.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
Itis intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, 1 Dec 2022 at 12:05, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <purchasingandsupply@swft.nhs.uk>

Date: Thu, 1 Dec 2022 at 12:03

Subject: Official Purchase Order from South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust - 120055111
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>, <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Please find attached a Purchase Order from South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust for goods/services to
be provided by Viamed.

Please view the attachment for details of the goods/services required.

Thank You
Procurement Department

To help us improve your local health service and make sure our hospitals and community services are meeting
your needs, please click https://www.swft.nhs.uk/join-us/become-member to become a member. This email has
been scanned for viruses; however we are unable to accept responsibility for any damage caused by the contents.
The opinions expressed in this email represent the views of the sender, not South Warwickshire NHS Foundation
Trust unless explicitly stated. If you have received this email in error please notify the sender. The information
contained in this email may be subject to public disclosure under the NHS Code of Openness or the Freedom of
Information Act 2000. Unless the information is legally exempt from disclosure, the confidentiality of this e-mail and
your reply cannot be guaranteed. Where applicable, all emails to and from you and/or your representatives may
form part of your record. Any personal information that is processed by the Trust is done so in accordance with the
Data Protection Act 2018.

To help us improve your local health service and make sure our hospitals and community services are meeting your
needs, please click https://www.swft.nhs.uk/join-us/become-member to become a member. This email has been
scanned for viruses; however we are unable to accept responsibility for any damage caused by the contents. The
opinions expressed in this email represent the views of the sender, not South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust
unless explicitly stated. If you have received this email in error please notify the sender. The information contained in
this email may be subject to public disclosure under the NHS Code of Openness or the Freedom of Information Act
2000. Unless the information is legally exempt from disclosure, the confidentiality of this e-mail and your reply cannot
be guaranteed. Where applicable, all emails to and from you and/or your representatives may form part of your
record. Any personal information that is processed by the Trust is done so in accordance with the Data Protection Act
2018.
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